
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
151
144
152
130
125
143
109
107
105
106
149
150

Nome
EDUARDO AGOSTON BURR
SANDRO OLIVEIRA SANTANA
BRYAN ROBSON DO NASCIMENT
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
AMAURI LOPES DO NASCIMENTO
GUSTAVO TAMURA SACOMANI
ALLAN SENECHAL LEITAO
ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
BRUNO SALVIATO
LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ
SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
GUILLERMO TONIN

Classe
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
PREMIUM 
AVANCADO
INSTR
AVANCADO
PREMIUM 
INTER

Voltas
7
5
4
6
3
3
5
8
9
4
8
4

Melhor Tm
1:27.852
1:32.003
1:33.880
1:34.224
1:34.229
1:34.233
1:35.987
1:37.571
1:38.167
1:38.551
1:40.169
1:43.141

Na volta
7
4
4
4
3
3
4
8
9
3
4
2

Dif
-

+4.151
+6.028
+6.372
+6.377
+6.381
+8.135
+9.719

+10.315
+10.699
+12.317
+15.289

2o. melhor
1:28.030
1:32.536
1:40.948
1:34.362
1:34.689
1:34.641
1:40.106
1:38.314
1:38.199
1:39.906
1:40.826
1:43.152

Melhor Spd
110,641
105,649
103,536
103,158
103,153
103,149
101,264
99,620
99,015
98,629
97,036
94,240

M

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 07 07 24
Track

8A

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

07/07/2024 16:48

CB Experience
Autodromo Capuava

07/07/2024
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